Model:

Lot No:

Date of Purchase:

BED / CAL KING

cCT g
= c
2 E
o
= ¢ C©
82T
nmd
omm
S5k
X9 ¢
A=
T v
IS

>

g g0
SO0
C =
= u O
T 5 e
T Y >
oo
[T
==
w
c=8
28
858
S3k
T o
28 ¢
T 9%

nsdc

T O c

weo o

Rrep

S
28T

Omsue

W s vwcao

[ o 8 E

> 2= E S5

LamW,n

D 5?55

M.memm

KaE Qe

(%] ©

Amman

T

—

55858
w>T

88227

L<=ScCcc

they are kept away

omponents, please ensure

9}
T
IS
7
=
T
I
c
[s}
v}
>
©
€
—
O
S
©
[©]
—
(o8
<4
£
=
g
=
2
o
5

c
o
2
S
<
(V)
IS
S
w
1S
[©]
&=




PARTS AND HARD\X/ARE 5
Avoid using sharp objec a knife to cut open packing as you may accidentally damage the upholstery.

o

\\T ~
7 <&@ <
(7) (8) (9) (10)

1 HEADBOARD 1PC

2 FOOTBOARD 1PC

3 SIDE RAIL 2 PCS
4 SUPPORT BAR 2 PCS
5 SUPPORT LEG 4 PCS
6 SLATS 42 PCS
7 LEGS 4 PCS
8 CENTER PLASTIC CONNECTOR 28 PCS
9 END CAP 28 PCS
10  CONNECTING WOOD 2 PCS



H

@)D))))))))))))))))))))

) mD

=
—

©

()P

(

i

Cmmmmy

@5/16" X 2-1/2" BOLT

@5/16" X 1-1/8" BOLT

SPANNER

ALLEN KEY

SPRING WASHER

FLAT WASHER

NUT

@5/16" X 2" BOLT

@5/16" X 1-3/8” BOLT

@5/16" X 4 " BOLT

4 PCS

8 PCS

1PC

1PC

26PCS

26 PCS

8 PCS

8 PCS

16 PCS

6 PCS



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTI




